Startjahr
1847
1866
1886
1911
1918
1946
1966
1978
1983
1988

Endjahr Ort
1847Roggwil (BE) (Einwohnergemeinde)
1866Roggwil (BE) (Einwohnergemeinde)
1886Roggwil (BE) (Einwohnergemeinde)
1911Roggwil (BE) (Einwohnergemeinde)
1918Roggwil (BE) (Einwohnergemeinde)
1946Roggwil (BE) (Einwohnergemeinde)
1966Roggwil (BE) (Einwohnergemeinde)
1978Roggwil (BE) (Einwohnergemeinde)
1983Roggwil (BE) (Einwohnergemeinde)
1988Roggwil (BE) (Einwohnergemeinde)

Wert Thema

85Index Vieh
100Index Vieh
113Index Vieh
114Index Vieh
114Index Vieh
103Index Vieh
112Index Vieh
121Index Vieh
122Index Vieh
109Index Vieh

1866 = 100
1866 = 100
1866 = 100
1866 = 100
1866 = 100

) (Index

)

)

)

)
1866 = 100)

)

)

)

)

Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index

1866 = 100
1866 = 100
1866 = 100
1866 = 100

. m~ m~ ~ ~ ~ o~
AN N AN AN AN N N N N

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)


http://www.tcpdf.org

